2020
F I X I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y
2_fixing tech.qxp  19/1/2010  23:52  Page 20
2121
P O W D E R  A C T U A T E D  S Y S T E M S
2_fixing tech.qxp  19/1/2010  23:52  Page 21
F I X I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y
22

Single Shot
Coming
SoonComing
Soon
2_fixing tech.qxp  19/1/2010  23:52  Page 30
P O W D E R  A C T U A T E D  S Y S T E M S
31
Product Range - Power Disc Load 6.3/10
Part No Description Colour Strength Calibre Order Qty
031740 6.3 Brown Disc Load Brown Very Weak 6.3/10 100
031600 6.3 Green Disc Load Green Weak 6.3/10 100
031700 6.3 Yellow Disc Load Yellow Medium 6.3/10 100
011658 6.3 Red Disc Load Red Strong 6.3/10 100
SC9 Collated Pins - Steel & Concrete Substrates
Part No Description Length Box Qty
011340 SC9-15C 15mm 500
011341 SC9-20C 20mm 500
011342 SC9-25C 25mm 500
011343 SC9-30C 30mm 500
011344 SC9-35C 35mm 500
011345 SC9-40C 40mm 300
011346 SC9-50C 50mm 300
011347 SC9-60C 60mm 300
Box includes 1 x spare rubber spring
Loading
1. Choose the pin length
2.Choose lowest cartridge power

50
SC9
60
Steel:
thickness mini. = 5 mm
recommended static load = 200 kg maxi.
Concrete:
recommended static load = 50 kg maxi.
(C20/25)
Collated pins for steel and
concrete application.
Use Spitfire P370 Magazine
(010530) ONLY.
SC9 Single Shot Pins - Steel & Concrete Substrates
Part No Description Length Box Qty
032500 SC9-15 15mm 100
032510 SC9-20 20mm 100
032950 SC9-25 25mm 100
032930 SC9-30 30mm 100
032940 SC9-35 35mm 100
032920 SC9-40 40mm 100
032910 SC9-50 50mm 100
032900 SC9-60 60mm 100
Single shot pins for steel
and concrete application.
C9 Collated Pins - Concrete Substrates
Part No Description Length Box Qty
011330 SC9-20C 20mm 500
011331 SC9-25C 25mm 500
011332 SC9-30C 30mm 500
011333 SC9-35C 35mm 500
011334 SC9-40C 40mm 300
011335 SC9-50C 50mm 300
011337 SC9-55C 55mm 300
011336 SC9-60C 60mm 300
Box includes 1 x spare rubber spring
Collated pins for concrete
application.

Pins for use in asphalt and concrete.
CI9 Insulation Pins Head Ø 90mm - Fixing Semi
Rigid Insulation
C9 Fixing System - Formwork & ShutteringCI6 Insulation Pins Head Ø 64mm - Fixing Rigid Insulation
For fixing rigid insulation
fixings contain pins within
the plastic body. For use
with Insulation Adaptor Kit.
F I X I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y
32
Formwork
Spacer
Shuttering
Spacer
Part No Description Length Colour Box Qty
038500* CI6-40 40mm Natural 200
038520* CI6-50 50mm Natural 200
038530* CI6-60 60mm Natural 200
038540* CI6-70 70mm Natural 200
038550* CI6-80 80mm Natural 200
038580* CI6-90 90mm Natural 100
038560* CI6-100 105mm Natural 100
038570* CI6-120 120mm Natural 100
*Order to order, minimum order quanitities apply.
Part No Description Length Box Qty
032750* Formwork Spacer + C9-60 Pin 60mm 100
496710* Shuttering Spacer + C9-60 Pin 50mm 50
*Order to order, minimum order quanitities apply.
Part No Description Length Box Qty
033000* C9-30 Clip-A 30mm 500
032980* C9-40 Clip-A 40mm 500
032990* C9-50 Clip-A 50mm 500
320840 C9-60 Clip-A 60mm 300
*Order to order, minimum order quanitities apply.
Part No Description Pin Length Thread Length Box Qty
034820 SA9-6 21mm 6mm 100
034900 SA9-15 30mm 15mm 100
Part No Description Length Box Qty
032070 CR9-25 25mm 100
032100 CR9-30 30mm 100
032090 CR9-40 40mm 100
032010 CR9-50 50mm 100
032020 CR9-60 60mm 100
Part No Description Length Box Qty
032650 SBR9-19 19mm 100
032640 SB9-19 19mm 100
Head for fixing semi rigid
insulation contain pins
within the plastic body.
For use with Insulation
Adaptor Kit.
Part No Description Length Colour Box Qty
038720* CI9-60 60mm Black anti-UV 100
038730* CI9-75 75mm Black anti-UV 100
038750* CI9-100 100mm Black anti-UV 100
*Order to order, minimum order quanitities apply.
Part No Description Length Box Qty
038090 CR9-30P 30mm 200
038100 CR9-40P 40mm 200
038110 CR9-50P 50mm 200
2_fixing tech.qxp  19/1/2010  23:52  Page 32
P O W D E R  A C T U A T E D  S Y S T E M S
33
SA12 M8 Threaded Pins with Ø 12mm Guide Sleeve RE Spacer Washers